
¿Por qué SMS y MMS Marketing?

Unlock The Power
of Text Messaging.

www.leadwireapp.com787- 304- 5397 sales@leadwireapp.com

All pricing plans include essential marketing tools to elevate your business, 
with the flexibility to grow at your pace.

Included Credits Price/Month Each Additional Credit

No Contracts
& Flexible Plans

Change plans
anytime

Scale Your Marketing
As You Grow

1,000

2,000

3,000

7,500

10,000

25,000

30,000

40,000

$55

$90

$115

$260

$290

$550

$645

$840

$0.056

$0.048

$0.041

$0.038

$0.032

$0.025

$0.0245

$0.024

Need More Credits & Support? Learn About Our Enterprise Plans.

To access LeadWire, valid business details (Legal Name and EIN) are required
for brand registration, which may take up to 48 hours to process. 

1 SMS (a text message of 160 characters). = 1 credit 
1 MMS(supports images, videos, or GIFs up to 1MB). = 2 credits 

Unused credits roll over to the next month and never expire while
your subscription is active. 


