

# Unlock The Power of Text Messaging.

All pricing plans include essential marketing tools to elevate your business, with the flexibility to grow at your pace.

 **No Contracts & Flexible Plans**

 **Change plans anytime**

 **Scale Your Marketing As You Grow**

<b>Included Credits</b>	<b>Price/Month</b>	<b>Each Additional Credit</b>
1,000	\$55	\$0.056
2,000	\$90	\$0.048
3,000	\$115	\$0.041
7,500	\$260	\$0.038
10,000	\$290	\$0.032
25,000	\$550	\$0.025
30,000	\$645	\$0.0245
40,000	\$840	\$0.024

Need More Credits & Support? [Learn About Our Enterprise Plans.](#)

To access LeadWire, valid business details (Legal Name and EIN) are required for brand registration, which may take up to 48 hours to process.

1SMS (a text message of 160 characters). = 1 credit

1MMS(supports images, videos, or GIFs up to 1MB). = 2 credits

Unused credits roll over to the next month and never expire while your subscription is active.

